$1,799,000 - 69-1655 Puako Beach Dr, Kamuela

MLS® #720448

$1,799,000

4 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 1,870 sqft
Residential on 0.23 Acres

PUAKO BEACH LOTS, Kamuela, Hl

Nestled in the heart of the sought-after Puako
community along the stunning Kohala Coast,
this attractive 4-bedroom, 2.5-bath,
1,870-square-foot beach home is your ticket to
laid-back island living, a ready-to-go short term
vacation rental. Situated on a
10,000-square-foot lot and just a short stroll
from a public beach access, surfing, snorkeling
and the Puako General Store youa€™re just
steps away from daily ocean fun and grocery
essentials.<br>Offered turnkey and boasting a
Short-Term Vacation Rental (STVR) license,
this home is perfectly suited for those looking
to live in paradise or own a successful

vacation rental.

Built in 1999

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

720448

$1,799,000

4

3.00

1

1

1,870

0.23

1999

Residential

Single Family Residence
Active Under Contract




Community Information

Address 69-1655 Puako Beach Dr
Subdivision PUAKO BEACH LOTS
City Kamuela

State HI

Zip Code 96743

Project 9 Puako Beach Drive
Amenities

Parking Attached

Interior

Interior Features  High Ceilings

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric Cooktop, Indoor Grill, Microwave,
Oven, Refrigerator, Washer

Heating Zoned

Cooling Air Conditioning, Zoned
Exterior

Windows Drapes, Skylight(s)

Additional Information

Date Listed April 24th, 2025
Days on Market 41

Zoning RS-10

Land Tenure Fee Simple

In Use As Short Term Rental Yes

Listing Details
Listing Office KW Big Island
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